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AGENT LISTING
TEXAS AGENT TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

ALAMO SURETY BONDS
2361 Austin HWY James K. Swindle 210-930-5550 bondinfo@alamobonds.com
San Antonio, Texas 78218 Fax 930-3255

US SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO. AKA
SURETEC INSURANCE COMPANY Paul robinson 866-732-0099
9737 Great Hills Trail, Suite 320 Bob Cave 512-732-0099 bcave@suretec.com
Austin, Texas 78759 Fax 732-2663

AMERICAN SURETY
15814 Lower Lake Drive Timothy (Tim) Kirk 281-256-3830
Cypress, Texas 77433 Fax 281-256-3832

PSG PROPERTIES INC DBA BOND TEX
8101 Boat Club Rd., Suite 305 Rachelle Harris 817-747-2663 rharris@bondtexagency.com
Ft. Worth, Texas 76179 Fax 747-6660

SOUTHERN AMERICAN INS. AGENCY
8203 Willow Place South, Suite 500 C.A. McClure 281-890-9294
Houston, Texas 77070 Ken Meyer Fax 890-2229 kenm@southernamericaninsurance.com

S.WEST ASSURANCE GROUP, INC.
12201 Merit Dr., Suite 9795 Steve Rickenbacher 800-929-5721 srichenbacher@southwestassurance.com
Dallas, Texas  75251 David C. Oxford 214.691.5721

Fax 691.4961

S.POINT INSURANCE AGENCY
PO Box 1509 Omar Villarreal 956.421.3555 omar@southtexasins.com
Harlingen, Texas  78551 Fax 421.3556

A.J. ETHEREDGE COMPANY
430 Hwy. 6 South, Suite 150 Mitchell Fitzhenry 713.464.4888 mitchell@ajetheredge.com
Houston, Texas  77079 Laura Fitzhenry Fax 281.584.9112 laura@ajetheredge.com

INSURANCE ASSOCIATES OF THE VALLEY
521 South 77 Sunshine Strip Dayna Olivarez 800-750-0490 dayna@txisc.com
Harlingen, Texas 78550 956-423-0490

Fax 423-7668

DAVID TATE INSURANCE AGENCY
5233 79th Street David Tate 806-794-1177 dtate@nts-online.com
Lubbock, Texas 79424 Charlie Tate Fax 794-0196 ctate@nts-online.com

PCL CONTRACT BONDING AGENCY
3010 LBJ Freeway, Suite 920 Steven Lewis 972-459-4749 slewis@pclbonds.com
Dallas, Texas 75234-2750 Fax 459-4535

NORA PENA INSURANCE AGENCY
1000 Whitewing Nora Pena 956.631.0800
McAllen, Texas  78501 Fax 682-5340

HARDING-CONLEY-DRAWERT-TINCH
INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. Paul W. Poettgen 210.647.0134 pwpo@flash.net
PO Box 29069 A.C. Tinch, Jr. Fax 647.0138
4801 Northwest Loop 410, Ste. 111
San Antonio, Tx.  78229
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INSURORS INDEMNITY COMPANY
225 S. 5th Street Tom Chase 800-933-7444 tchase@insurors.com
Waco, Texas 76701 Jim Piper 254-759-3830 jpiper@insurors.com

Fax 755-6399

PERFORMANCE BONDS & INS. AGENCY
2807 Pine Arbor Robin G. Emens 936-582-0342 rgemens@consolidated.net
Montgomery, Texas 77356 Fax 936-582-0343

GRAYHAWK COMPANIES
1740 N. Collins Blvd., Suite 200 Brent W. Blonigan 888-509-5559 bb@grayhawkins.com
Richardson, Texas 75080 972-671-9105 ext. 219

Fax 671-9804

TRIBBLE-BATJER INSURANCE ASSOC. LLP
7870 Broadway, suite B-202 Joseph P. O'Conner 888-500-7337 joconnor@trimble-batjer.com
San Antonio, Texas 78209 Barbara Newcomb 210-308-9438 barbaran@trimble-batjer.com

Fax 308-9540

BOLEY FEATHERSTON INSURANCE CO.
701 Lamar Street Staci Gross 800-500-7337 staci.gross@boleyfeatherston.com
Witchita Falls, Texas 76301 Tim Strange 940-723-7111 tim.strange@boleyfeatherston.com

RESOURCES - CONTACT FOR MORE INFORMATION:

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SURETY BOND PRODUCERS - www.nasbp.org
U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION SURETY GUARANTY PROGRAM - www.sba.gov/osg
SURETY INFORMATION OFFICE - www.sio.org
THE SURETY & FIDELITY ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA - www.surety.org

Travis County Purchasing Office, 512.854.9700
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